Mylanta

12hour action

Long-lasting relief from acid indigestion and heartburn

MYLANTA® Ranitidine variants work by decreasing the amount of acid made by the stomach.

 

Benefits of MYLANTA® 12 Hour Action

  • Provides up to 12 hours' relief from acid indigestion and heartburn.
  • A convenient single tablet which you swallow whole with a glass of water.

Mylanta 12hour action pack

Available only from pharmacies

Available in 28 tablet packs

Dosage:

When symptoms appear, take 1 tablet with a full glass of water. Do not take more than 2 tablets in a 24 hour period. Not recommended for children under 12 years of age except under medical advice.

Active Ingredients:

Each film-coated tablet contains 150mg Ranitidine as Ranitidine Hydrochloride. Contains Lactose.

Warnings:

  • Consult your doctor before using this product if you are breastfeeding or pregnant, or may become pregnant.
  • This preparation is for the relief of minor and temporary ailments and should be used strictly as directed. If symptoms persist or recur within 2 weeks or new or additional symptoms occur, consult a doctor.
  • Use only under the supervision of a doctor if you are taking non-steroidal anti-inflammatory medicines.
  • Use with caution if you are over 40 years of age.

Caution: Please read consumer medicine information leaflet

Original Double Strength  

Long-lasting relief from acid indigestion and heartburn

MYLANTA® Ranitidine variants work by decreasing the amount of acid made by the stomach.

 

Benefits of MYLANTA® 24 Hour Action

  • Provides up to 24 hours relief from acid indigestion and heartburn.
  • A convenient single tablet which you swallow whole with a glass of water.

Mylanta 12hour action pack

Available only from pharmacies

Available in 14 tablet packs

Dosage:

When symptoms appear swallow whole, 1 tablet with a full glass of water. Do not take more than 1 tablets in a 24 hour period. Not recommended for children under 12 years of age except under medical advice.

Active Ingredients:

Each film-coated tablet contains 300mg Ranitidine as Ranitidine Hydrochloride. Contains Lactose.

Warnings:

  • Consult your doctor before using this product if you are breastfeeding or pregnant, or may become pregnant.
  • This preparation is for the relief of minor and temporary ailments and should be used strictly as directed. If symptoms persist or recur within 2 weeks or new or additional symptoms occur, consult a doctor.
  • Use only under the supervision of a doctor if you are taking non-steroidal anti-inflammatory medicines.
  • Use with caution if you are over 40 years of age.

Caution: Please read consumer medicine information leaflet

Original Double Strength